
Board of Regents, USU Meeting Dates 

2026 Board Meeting Dates 

Monday, February 2, 2026 – Canceled 

Friday, May 15, 2026 – Canceled 

Monday, August 3, 2026 – Canceled

Monday, November 2, 2026 – TBD 

2027 Board Meeting Dates 

Monday, February 1, 2027 

Friday, May 14, 2027 

Monday, August 2, 2027 

Monday, November 1, 2027 

2028 Board Meeting Dates 

Monday, February 7, 2028 

Friday, May 19, 2028 

Monday, August 7, 2028 

Monday, November 6, 2028 

Please note: Dates are subject to change. 




